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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 2nd round, Match #15

Friday, 10.08.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1
86
5
2
8
27
11
17
9
3
77

Rudko Artur

Udod Danylo
Savchenko Roman
Butko Bohdan (C)
Sporn Jon

Vasiliev Oleksandr
Popov Kiril
Yanakov Denis
Khoblenko Oleksii
Yermakov Vitalii
Kysil Yaroslav

Substitutes

71
21
28
33
4

22

Vichnyi Yan

Kalyn Vladyslav
Habelok Artem
Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
Lototskyi Borys

Arsic¢ Vladimir

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

0:1

«Zorya» Luhansk

30
47
32
55
25
21
22
5

70
7

39

Turbaievskyi Mykyta
Vantukh Roman (C)
Trontelj Zan
A.Jordan

C. Nwaeze

J. Basic¢

Micin Petar

Yatsyk Oleksandr
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Antiukh Denys
Guerrero

Substitutes

1

53
4

19
8

15
10
97
99
77
20
17

Saputin Oleksandr
Matsapura Dmytro
Eskinja Gabriel
Buhai Vladyslav
Khakhlov Oleksii
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Junior Reis
Korablin Tymur
Vakula Vladyslav
Benito

Husiev Oleksii
Horbach Ihor

Coach
Koval Yurii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii

VAR Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:

Didenko Ruslan
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #15
Friday, 10.08.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0:1 «Zorya» Luhansk
77 Kysil Yaroslav 38"
50' @ 39 Guerrero
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr ,
28 Habelok Artem N 23
17 Yanakov Denis 4 55
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
, 22 Micin Petar
63 N 97 Korablin Tymur
\ 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
63 N 99 Vakula Vladyslav
, 7 Antiukh Denys
1 N 77 Benito
, 39 Guerrero
) 1 N 17 Horbach lhor
8 Sporn Jon ,
21 Kalyn Vladyslav N 74
77 Kysil Yaroslav .
22 Arsic¢ Vladimir N 74
47 Vantukh Roman
87' t . )
10 Junior Reis
5 Savchenko Roman ,
4 Lototskyi Borys N 89
86 Udod Danylo 90+2'
90+2' 97 Korablin Tymur
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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